Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure

Decision

1997/0297(CNS) Procedure completed

Marine pollution, Paris Convention: non-ferrous metal industry, phasing out
hexachloroethane (HCE) PARCOM 96/1

Subject

3.70.05 Marine and coastal pollution, pollution from ships, oil pollution

Key events
04/11/1997

04/12/1997

06/01/1998
17/02/1998

23/03/1998

23/03/1998

28/03/1998

Legislative proposal published COM(1997)0540

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee
Decision by Parliament T4-0060/1998

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1997&nu_doc=540

