Procedure file

Basic information				
CNS - Consultation procedure Decision	1997/0297(CNS)	Procedure completed		
Marine pollution, Paris Convention: non-ferrous metal industry, phasing out hexachloroethane (HCE) PARCOM 96/1				
Subject 3.70.05 Marine and coastal pollution, pollutior	n from ships, oil pollution			

Key events			
04/11/1997	Legislative proposal published	COM(1997)0540	Summary
04/12/1997	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
06/01/1998	Vote in committee		
17/02/1998	Decision by Parliament	T4-0060/1998	Summary
23/03/1998	Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament		
23/03/1998	End of procedure in Parliament		
28/03/1998	Final act published in Official Journal		